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Ad Soyad

AL** AR**
CE** DO**
EN#* Y {J**
EN** ON**

ES#% CA** **
EZ** AL**

Hi** CA** ER**
Mi** AKC*
OR** QF**

SE** CE**

AB** NA**
AH** BE** OZ**
AH** BE**
AH** CE**
AL** CE** DU**
AL** GO*=*
AL** BU**
AR** KA** ERCk*
AR** MU**
AS** QK *F*
AT** GU**
BA** ME**
BA** SE**

BA** AN**
BE#** SE**

BE** KA**
BU** AK**
BU** KO**
CE** GU**
DA** FA** EL**
EM** UL**
EN** FU** Dj**
EN** HU**
ER** BA**

ER** IS**

ER** SE** KA**
ER** KA**

FE** KA**

FE** GO** KA**
FE** CA**

FU** AD**
FU** OR**
GU** DO**
HA** CE**
HA** FA** DE**
HA** SA** TU**

Okul No Staj Tiiri

***012
***057
***059
***306
***218
***089
***206
***053
***011
***063
***005
***011
***061
***207
***219
***051
***311
***056
***511
***042
***040
***302
***075
***050
***009
***024
***214
***210
***016
***310
***305
***005
***012
***204
***018
***215
***204
***023
***058
***039
***010
***067
***309
***006
***052
***223

Staj I ve II
Staj [ ve II
Staj II
Staj 11
Staj II
Staj II
Staj II
Staj 1T
Staj II
Staj II
Staj I ve II
Staj 11
Staj I ve II
Staj II
Staj II
Staj I ve II
Staj II
Staj II
Staj II
Staj 11
Staj II
Staj II
Staj I ve II
Staj 11
Staj I ve II
Staj II
Staj II
Staj I ve II
Staj I
Staj II
Staj II
Staj I
Staj II
Staj II
Staj II
Staj 1T
Staj I ve II
Staj [ ve II
Staj II
Staj I ve II
Staj I
Staj II
Staj II
Staj 1T
Staj I ve II
Staj [ ve II

13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
13.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022

Staj Baslangi¢ Staj Bitis

12.08.2022
12.08.2022

8.07.2022

8.07.2022

8.07.2022

8.07.2022

8.07.2022

8.07.2022

8.07.2022

8.07.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022

1.07.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022

1.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
19.08.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
19.08.2022

Staj Siiresi

40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
20
20
20
10
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
20
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Ad Soyad

IB** AR** KA**
MA** KQ**
MA** Cj**

ME#** AR**
ME#** TU**
MU** HUU** [R**
MU** MU** ON**
MU** KA**
MU** AY**
MU** KA **
NA** QA **

NU** SO**

OG** TA**

OG** YE**
OM** HU**
OR** AH** Oz**
OM** OZ** KQ**
Oz** ME** [S**
SA** TE**

SE** YU**

SE** Sy**

TU** AB**
UM** HA** SE**
VO** CA**
YA** CA** DA**
Y A** UN**

Y A** PA**

YU** CE**

YU** KJ**
AR** BE** [UN**
HA** [B** GU**
MA** GO#**
YU** GU**
AL** iB** DE**
BE** OZ**
EM** AR**
GO** AN**
KE** TU**
ME** KA**
ME** BU** CE**
OR** DU**
RE** ME** KI**

Okul No Staj Tiiri

***208
***067
***308
***059
***035
***037
***063
***027
***047
***227
***002
***034
***210
***082
***520
***065
***007
***220
***202
***510
***200
***113
***022
***055
***017
***070
***014
***020
***008
***080
***308
***025
***302
***023
***083
***033
***703
***202
***207
***304
***008
***072

Staj II

Staj [ ve II
Staj I1

Staj 1T

Staj II

Staj [ ve II
Staj I ve I
Staj 11

Staj II

Staj I

Staj II

Staj 1T

Staj I ve II
Staj [ ve II
Staj I

Staj I ve II
Staj II

Staj II

Staj I ve II
Staj 1T

Staj II

Staj I

Staj II

Staj 11

Staj I

Staj I

Staj I ve II
Staj I

Staj I ve II
Staj II

Staj II

Staj 1T

Staj II
Staj I1
Staj II
Staj IT
Staj I1
Staj II
Staj II
Staj IT
Staj I
Staj I1

20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
27.06.2022
27.06.2022
27.06.2022
27.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022
20.06.2022

Staj Baslangi¢ Staj Bitis

1.07.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022

1.07.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022

1.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
19.08.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
19.08.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022

1.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
19.08.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022
22.07.2022

Staj Siiresi
10
40
20
20
10
40
20
20
10
20
20
20
40
40
20
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
20
20
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



